MS-98I6
Features
• Intel® Apollo Lake/Apollo Lake-I Series SoC
• Supports LPDDR4 2133/2400 MHz onboard memory up to 4GB
• 3 independent displays with HDMI, Mini-DP and LVDS outputs
• 2 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, and 2 COM ports
• Dual Mini-PCIe, SATA3.0, mSATA, NANO SIM-Holder
• Apollo Lake-I Series support operating temperature : -40 ~ 85°C
• Supports Dual GbE LAN
• Compact design for size-sensitive & anti-vibration devices in harsh
environments
Specifications
NEW
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
150715                      MS-98I6-N4200
153941                      MS-98I6-N3350
153942                      MS-98I6-E3940
153944                      MS-98I6-E3930
Apollo Lake SKUs Apollo Lake-I SKUs
Processor
CPU
Intel®  Pentium®